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Ruholl Sara 217-345-6554 ruhollsara@gmail.com Child Protection Service Provder
Taylor Susan 217-345-2188 staylor@idcfs.state.il.us Child Protection Service Provder
Ashe Bryce 217-347-5705 bryce@christschurch.com Faith Based 
Massengill Steve N/A stevemassengill02@gmail.com Faith Based Organization
Morton Jeremy 217-234-6064 pastorjcm@gmail.com Faith Based Organization
Rakestraw John 217-752-6779 johnrakestraw@hotmail.com Faith Based Organization
Stephen Gary 217-273-8214 winmanministries@gmail.com Faith Based Organization
Stewart Lonnie N/A lcfclonnie@gmai.com Faith Based Organization
Titus John 217-235-0539 jtitus@dio.org Faith Based Organization
Wright Mary 217-345-2335 presbypastor@mycci.net Faith Based Organization
Stephens Ed 217-235-6550 office@newmercyworshipcenter.org Faith Based Organization 
Yankee Tim 217-774-4131 tjyankee1@gmail.com Faith Based Organization 
Short Brett n/a shortbre@me.com Faith Based Organization (CR)
Short Rachel N/A rjshort90@gmail.com Faith Based Organization (CR)
Strader Shawn 217-849-2846 shawnlstrader@yahoo.com Faith Based Organization (CR)
Strader Tammy N/A thestrader7@yahoo.com Faith Based Organization (CR)
Bullock Amber N/A albullock5974@gmail.com Family
Donahue Gerald N/A gerald2don@gmail.com Family
Hays Scot N/A haze7978@gmail.com Family
Hays Terri N/A haze7978@gmail.com Family
Hayward Elizabeth N/A teamhayward@yahoo.com Family
Koester Julie N/A aaronkoester@mediacombb.net Family
Mackowiak Ivy N/A ivymackowiak@yahoo.com Family
McCloy Teresa N/A tmccloy61@gmail.com Family
McCloy Dale N/A dalemccloy@gmail.com Family
Moody Kari N/A kari.moody.@hotmail.com Family
Scribner Linda N/A lscribner63@gmail.com Family
Splechter Eric N/A elspletchter@gmail.com Family
Welch Stacy N/A skwelch04@gmail.com Family
Whitley Michael N/A whit340@gmail.com Family/ACOA
Preston Denise N/A dcpreston@eiu.edu Family/Alanon
Bollen Laura 217-258-2525 lbollan@sblhs.org Hospitals
Dillingham Ashley 217-342-2121 ashley.dillingham@hshs.org Hospitals
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Hildebrandt James 217-258-2525 jhildebrandt@sblhs.org Hospitals
Hilligoss Jenna 217-258-2525 jhilligoss@sblhs.org Hospitals
Hoelscher Lisa 217-342-2121 lisa.hoelscher@hshs.org Hospitals
Niebrugge Becca 217-342-2121 rebecca.niebrugge@hshs.org Hospitals
Puchbauer Aaron 217-774-3961 aaron.puchbauer@hshs.org Hospitals
Reynolds Caroline 217-774-6436 creynolds@specialcarecorp.com Hospitals
Armstrong Ke'an 217-581-5956 ksarmstrong@eiu.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Gaines Andy 217-234-5232 againes@lakelandcollege.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Hartke Emily 217-234-5232 ehartke@lakelandcollege.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Merryman Jani 217-238-8292 jmerryman@lakelandcollege.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Sims Kyle 217-238-8292 ksims66398@lakelandcollege.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Strohl Chris 217-238-8292 cstrohl@lakelandcollege.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Xiong Emily 217-581-6348 exiong@eiu.edu Institute of Higher Learning
Braden Jon 217-849-3601 jbraden@cumberlandco.org Judicial
O'Brien Brian 217-348-0516 bobrien@co.coles.il.us Judicial
Watson Kate 217-253-5471 kate.watson@douglascountyil.com Judicial
Blackwell Josh 217-253-2913 josh.blackwell@douglascountyil.com Law Enforcement
Brady Heather 217-348-0535 hbrady@co.coles.il.us Law Enforcement
Brewer Amanda 217-253-4432 amanda.brewer@douglascountyil.com Law Enforcement
Burdick Aaron 217-774-2244 probation1@shelbycounty-il.com Law Enforcement
Burton Nathan 217-837-2723 nathanburton@midwestfirst.com Law Enforcement
Croft Sandy 217-347-7931 scroft@o.effingham.il.us Law Enforcement
Gaines Sam 217-235-5451 gainess@mattoonillinois.org Law Enforcement
Huston Brian 217-348-7332 bhuston@co.coles.il.us Law Enforcement
Irizarry Megan 217-253-4432 megan.irizarry@douglascountyil.com Law Enforcement
Kelly Pam 217-348-0535 pkelly@co.coles.il.us Law Enforcement
Metzelaars Jason 217-849-2571 toledopdillinois@gmail.com Law Enforcement
Pantier Jason 217-253-4432 jason.pantier@douglascountyil.com Law Enforcement
Pollum Steve 217-253-2913 steve.pollum@douglastcountyil.com Law Enforcement
Reynolds Amy 217-348-0535 areynolds@co.coles.il.us Law Enforcement
Schabbing Andy 217-895-2311 aschabbing@neoga.org Law Enforcement
Thornton Heath 217-348-5221 thornton.heath@co.coles.il.us Law Enforcement
Wedinstock Adam 217-348-0585 weinstock2715@gmail.com Law Enforcement
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Westjohn Jenee 217-347-7931 jwestjohn@co.effingham.il.us Law Enforcement
Brown Becky 217-342-4147 bbrown@effinghamcountychamber.com Local Business
McKinzie Carrie N/A cmckinzie@dominiondiagnostistics.com Local Business
Moody Brian 217-253-5013 brian.moody@tuscola.org Local Business
Walker Matt 888-833-1097 matt.walker@monahanfilaments.com Local Business
Ault Bill 217-923-3133 bault@cusd77.org Local Schools
Butler Todd 217-923-3132 tbutler@cumberland.k12.il.us Local Schools
Davis Kirby 217-895-2201 kdavis@neogacusd3.net Local Schools
Doughty Trevor 217-639-5000 DoughtyT@charleston.k12.il.us Local Schools
Lankow Shari 217-895-2201 slankow@neogacusd3.net Local Schools
Maleske Kris 217-238-8885 kmmaleske@mattoon.k12.il.us Local Schools
Maynard Kevin 217-923-3133 kmaynard@cusd77.org Local Schools
Phillips Allison 217-273-7773 aphillips@arcolaschools.com Local Schools
Smith Nikki 217-238-3880 smithn@mattoon.k12.il.us Local Schools
Wallace Jason 217-253-2712 wallacej@tuscola.k12.il.us Local Schools
Weber Lyndsay 217-238-3880 lrweber@mattoon.k12.il.us Local Schools
Weinke Katie 217-253-4241 wienkek@tuscola.k12.il.us Local Schools
Christina Lauren 217-253-4731 lauren.christina@douglascountyil.com Mental Health Provider
Hughes Christine 217-238-5700 chughes@lifelinksinc.org Mental Health Provider
Starwalt Skyler 217-238-5700 sstarwalt@lifelinksinc.org Mental Health Provider
Perrino Erica 217-345-7700 eddavis3@gmail.com PCP
Venetta Adree 217-932-4061 adree.venetta@gmail.com PCP
Ash Steven N/A steven.ash87@gmail.com PLE
Bartholemy Ed N/A elb_senior@yahoo.com PLE
Beamont Dana N/A lbrhog@consolidated.net PLE
Brown Steve N/A jinglethisone@icloud.com PLE
Coffman Jessica N/A rcoffman@roofsbylegacy.com PLE
Coffman Roman N/A rcoffman@roofsbylegacy.com PLE
Decker Ariona N/A ariona.langston@gmail.com PLE
Depoister Felicia N/A tobydepoister@yahoo.com PLE
Depoister Toby N/A tobydepoister@yahoo.com PLE
Dow Shawn N/A shawndow@rocketmail.com PLE
Gollus Tom N/A iknap@frontiernet.net PLE
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Greer J.R. N/A jamesgreer79@gmail.com PLE
Groff Harold N/A haroldgroff@gmail.com PLE
Hammond Ozzie N/A ozhammond1@hotmail.com PLE
Hoyer Daniel N/A undefeatable069@gmail.com PLE
Koester Aaron n/a aaronkoester@mediacombb.net PLE
Miller Susan N/A suemiller531@gmail.com PLE
Moody Linda N/A moody2@mchsi.com PLE
Perdieu Dane N/A hadnuff82@yahoo.com PLE
Smith Jordan N/A smitysworld@gmail.com PLE
Crary Kevin N/A kevin.crary@monahanfiliaments.com PLE/Business
Hanley Cindy 217-849-3211 cdh@cumberlandhealth.org Public Health
Hildebrand Mara 217-348-0530 mhildebrand@co.coles.il.us Public Health
Mosbarger Deena 217-342-9237 dmosbarger@healthdept.org Public Health
Phillips Summer 217-253-4137 summer.phillips@douglascountyil.com Public Health
Bertrand Kristin 217-348-0599 edcccasa@co.coles.Il.us Social Services
Birch Austin 217-235-9622 abirch@mattoonymca.org Social Services
Cade Pauline 888-345-3990 hopepauline2000@yahoo.com Social Services
Hardy Kelly 888-345-3990 kelly@hope-eci.org Social Services
Hicks Patricia 217-639-5150 pattih@colescouncilonaging.org Social Services
Hunt Angie 888-345-3990 angieh@hope-eci.org Social Services
Kepzig-Hagan Nola 888-345-3990 nola@hope-eci.org Social Services
Martin Jen 217-345-4840 jenm@erbainc.org Social Services
Phillips Nancy 217-258-6018 ceadnancyp@consolidated.net Social Services
Quast Miranda 217-235-4175 haccmquast@consolidated.net Social Services
Rewers Megan 217-342-3000 director@crisisnurseryofeffingham.com Social Services
Sanders Kaycie 217-639-5169 kaycies@colescouncilaging.org Social Services
Davis Kristin 217-258-6137 ceadkristind@consolidated.net SUD Prevention Provider
Eaton Michelle 217-258-6137 ceadmichelle2@consolidated.net SUD Prevention Provider
Helton Bailey 217-347-7179 bhelton@heartlandhs.org SUD Provider
Beecher Sandra 888-928-5278 sbeecher@rosecrance.org SUD Treatment Provider
Duaway Chasity 217-259-5852 compasscounseling2011@yahoo.com SUD Treatment Provider


